
Wisconsin Knights of Columbus Culture of Life Fund 

Council Standings as of 2017-06-15 By District

Diocese District Council

Membership 

as of 

7/1/2016

Amount 

Donated 

7/1/2016-

7/31/2017

Above or 

(Below) 

Culture of 

Life Fund 

Goal Location

No Council Affil. 0 0 0 $277.00 $277.00 Anonymous

Green Bay 1 2847 77 $10.00 ($259.50) Niagara

Green Bay 1 4671 75 $165.00 ($97.50) Crivitz

Green Bay 1 4932 35 $100.00 ($22.50) Wabeno

Green Bay 1 9406 30 $100.00 ($5.00) Crandon

Green Bay 2 719 218 $475.00 ($288.00) Marinette

Green Bay 2 1475 108 $225.00 ($153.00) Oconto

Green Bay 2 4869 73 $80.00 ($175.50) Oconto Falls

Green Bay 2 6689 80 $520.00 $240.00 Coleman

Green Bay 2 6926 85 $135.00 ($162.50) Lena

Green Bay 3 1002 194 $268.00 ($411.00) Antigo

Green Bay 3 1922 58 $30.00 ($173.00) Clintonville

Green Bay 3 2836 107 $110.00 ($264.50) Shawano

Green Bay 3 5008 74 $175.00 ($84.00) Tigerton

Green Bay 3 12185 34 $40.00 ($79.00) Keshena

Green Bay 4 2210 97 $20.00 ($319.50) Algoma

Green Bay 4 2478 133 $255.00 ($210.50) Sturgeon Bay

Green Bay 4 2984 98 $50.00 ($293.00) Kewaunee

Green Bay 4 4896 57 $180.00 ($19.50) Sister Bay

Green Bay 4 5844 96 $540.00 $204.00 Luxemburg

Green Bay 4 6444 47 $20.00 ($144.50) Brussels

Green Bay 5 1797 130 $105.00 ($350.00) New London

Green Bay 5 2990 90 $0.00 ($315.00) Seymour

Green Bay 5 7895 122 $245.00 ($182.00) Hortonville

Green Bay 5 12596 54 $150.00 ($39.00) Mackville

Green Bay 5 16244 83 $270.00 ($20.50) Greenville

Green Bay 5 16582 30 $0.00 ($105.00) Unknown

Green Bay 6 4439 252 $343.65 ($538.35) Pulaski

Green Bay 6 6279 139 $760.55 $274.05 Duck Creek

Green Bay 6 6764 84 $55.00 ($239.00) Sumac

Green Bay 6 10260 81 $40.00 ($243.50) Flintville

Green Bay 7 617 132 $505.00 $43.00 Green Bay

Green Bay 7 5382 107 $150.00 ($224.50) Green Bay Ft Howard

Green Bay 7 6464 120 $140.00 ($280.00) Oneida

Green Bay 7 11834 98 $1,150.00 $807.00 Green Bay V Lombardi

Green Bay 8 3955 450 $1,778.50 $203.50 De Pere

Green Bay 8 4692 32 $10.00 ($102.00) St Norbert College

Green Bay 8 7498 193 $250.00 ($425.50) Ashwaubenon

Green Bay 8 10714 117 $195.00 ($214.50) Claude Allouez

Green Bay 8 14677 38 $0.00 ($133.00) Green Bay

Green Bay 9 607 234 $715.00 ($104.00) Appleton Fr Fitzmaurice

Green Bay 9 1033 130 $185.00 ($270.00) Kaukauna

Green Bay 9 4489 111 $150.00 ($238.50) Kimberly
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Green Bay 9 10919 109 $120.00 ($261.50) Littel Chute

Green Bay 9 12269 87 $145.00 ($159.50) Appleton St Bernadette

Green Bay 9 16217 46 $140.00 ($21.00) Combined Locks

Green Bay 10 614 171 $305.00 ($293.50) Oshkosh

Green Bay 10 1838 203 $280.00 ($430.50) Menasha

Green Bay 10 5514 173 $210.00 ($395.50) Neenah

Green Bay 10 8810 118 $705.00 $292.00 Winneconne

Green Bay 10 11305 163 $90.00 ($480.50) Oshkosh St Raphael's

Green Bay 11 2556 148 $411.00 ($107.00) Chilton

Green Bay 11 5539 66 $120.00 ($111.00) Kiel

Green Bay 11 7732 89 $135.00 ($176.50) Hilbert

Green Bay 11 12393 58 $35.00 ($168.00) New Holstein

Green Bay 12 710 152 $430.00 ($102.00) Manitowoc

Green Bay 12 1957 151 $615.00 $86.50 Two Rivers

Green Bay 12 4807 107 $155.00 ($219.50) Mishicot

Green Bay 12 5798 148 $155.00 ($363.00) Reedsville

Green Bay 13 4505 76 $570.00 $304.00 Green Bay Msgr Basche

Green Bay 13 4735 156 $300.00 ($246.00) Denmark

Green Bay 13 10243 144 $65.00 ($439.00) Green Bay Msgr Borusky

Green Bay 13 10552 108 $195.00 ($183.00) Green Bay SS Peter & Paul

Green Bay 14 3432 128 $491.50 $43.50 Waupaca

Green Bay 14 6228 87 $10.00 ($294.50) Wautoma

Green Bay 14 12793 48 $20.00 ($148.00) Plainfield

Green Bay 14 13083 51 $30.00 ($148.50) Redgranite

Green Bay 14 13702 36 $150.00 $24.00 Weyauwega

Green Bay 14 16333 23 $159.50 $79.00 Green Bay

La Crosse 20 2770 91 $115.00 ($203.50) Mauston

La Crosse 20 4295 110 $670.00 $285.00 Wonewoc

La Crosse 20 7096 75 $150.00 ($112.50) Cashton

La Crosse 20 9070 63 $320.00 $99.50 Hillsboro

La Crosse 20 10158 47 $60.00 ($104.50) Wilton/Kendall

La Crosse 21 2055 160 $759.65 $199.65 Menomonie

La Crosse 21 5456 94 $190.00 ($139.00) Ellsworth

La Crosse 21 6599 71 $20.00 ($228.50) Elmwood

La Crosse 21 7342 99 $160.00 ($186.50) Prescott

La Crosse 21 15739 28 $20.00 ($78.00) Plum City

La Crosse 22 1257 285 $1,190.00 $192.50 Eau Claire

La Crosse 22 2422 216 $980.00 $224.00 Durand

La Crosse 22 5193 70 $167.00 ($78.00) Mondovi

La Crosse 22 10774 95 $85.00 ($247.50) Augasta

La Crosse 22 12468 108 $165.00 ($213.00) Altoona

La Crosse 23 4125 295 $1,010.00 ($22.50) Tomah

La Crosse 23 4592 121 $195.00 ($228.50) Sparta
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La Crosse 23 4697 79 $1,080.00 $803.50 Black River Falls

La Crosse 23 6718 74 $20.00 ($239.00) Adams

La Crosse 23 12673 42 $50.00 ($97.00) Necedah

La Crosse 24 974 445 $690.00 ($867.50) Chippewa Falls

La Crosse 24 3249 135 $160.00 ($312.50) Stanley

La Crosse 24 4634 93 $180.00 ($145.50) Thorp

La Crosse 24 4948 72 $45.00 ($207.00) Cornell

La Crosse 24 6585 144 $290.00 ($214.00) Bloomer

La Crosse 25 839 251 $1,070.00 $191.50 La Crosse

La Crosse 25 6487 57 $240.00 $40.50 Galesville

La Crosse 25 9385 156 $140.00 ($406.00) Holmen

La Crosse 25 9438 58 $115.00 ($88.00) Middle Ridge-Bangor

La Crosse 25 10914 146 $250.00 ($261.00) Onalaska

La Crosse 25 16444 26 $0.00 ($91.00) La Crosse

La Crosse 26 1840 82 $65.00 ($222.00) Prairie du Chien

La Crosse 26 3492 174 $920.00 $311.00 Richland Center

La Crosse 26 8946 69 $40.00 ($201.50) Cazenovia

La Crosse 26 12183 54 $220.00 $31.00 Seneca

La Crosse 26 12606 38 $0.00 ($133.00) Gaysmills

La Crosse 27 1170 517 $945.00 ($864.50) Stevens Point

La Crosse 27 1558 258 $665.00 ($238.00) Wisconsin Rapids

La Crosse 27 4646 73 $270.00 $14.50 Junction City

La Crosse 27 12662 75 $250.00 ($12.50) Nekoosa

La Crosse 27 13880 160 $312.00 ($248.00) Plover

La Crosse 28 1069 203 $795.38 $84.88 Wausau

La Crosse 28 4628 176 $345.00 ($271.00) Schofield

La Crosse 28 5488 274 $335.00 ($624.00) Mosinee

La Crosse 28 12467 75 $52.00 ($210.50) Polonia-Rosholt

La Crosse 28 15571 27 $0.00 ($94.50) Wausau

La Crosse 28 16280 42 $70.00 ($77.00) Marathon

La Crosse 29 1654 154 $160.00 ($379.00) Arcadia

La Crosse 29 2787 131 $620.00 $161.50 Independence

La Crosse 29 3825 69 $160.00 ($81.50) Whitehall

La Crosse 29 6789 88 $465.50 $157.50 Alma

La Crosse 29 11832 40 $0.00 ($140.00) Fountain City

La Crosse 30 1799 788 $1,205.00 ($1,553.00) Marshfield

La Crosse 30 4963 104 $275.00 ($89.00) Loyal

La Crosse 30 5127 63 $85.00 ($135.50) Colby

La Crosse 30 7894 37 $30.00 ($99.50) Owen-Withee

La Crosse 30 10522 70 $30.00 ($215.00) Pittsville

Madison 40 1386 180 $200.00 ($430.00) Platteville

Madison 40 2820 167 $225.00 ($359.50) Lacaster

Madison 40 4416 156 $20.00 ($526.00) Bloomington

Madison 40 6151 84 $130.00 ($164.00) Boscobel

Madison 40 6480 11 $0.00 ($38.50) Potosi
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Madison 40 12644 61 $50.00 ($163.50) Fennimore

Madison 41 765 140 $285.00 ($205.00) Cuba City

Madison 41 1080 142 $100.00 ($397.00) Darlington

Madison 41 1501 20 $0.00 ($70.00) Shullsburg

Madison 41 7370 154 $290.00 ($249.00) Hazel Green

Madison 41 11884 25 $35.00 ($52.50) Belmont

Madison 42 1471 172 $195.00 ($407.00) Monroe

Madison 42 6630 32 $20.00 ($92.00) Belleville

Madison 42 10920 62 $130.00 ($87.00) Evansville

Madison 42 12491 80 $40.00 ($240.00) Stoughton

Madison 42 13480 79 $90.00 ($186.50) Oregon

Madison 43 3099 197 $160.00 ($529.50) Sauk City

Madison 43 6371 336 $795.00 ($381.00) Wanakee

Madison 43 6463 119 $290.00 ($126.50) Lodi

Madison 43 7811 77 $90.00 ($179.50) Mazomanie

Madison 44 1547 179 $170.00 ($456.50) Berlin

Madison 44 1637 168 $245.00 ($343.00) Portage

Madison 44 4774 84 $30.00 ($264.00) Princeton

Madison 45 3924 232 $980.00 $168.00 Cross Plains

Madison 45 4549 124 $255.00 ($179.00) Middleton

Madison 45 10559 95 $100.00 ($232.50) Mt Horeb

Madison 45 11155 107 $695.00 $320.50 Verona

Milwaukee 45 16171 23 $40.00 ($40.50) Milwaukee

Madison 46 746 162 $689.90 $122.90 Baraboo

Madison 46 3450 179 $50.00 ($576.50) Spring Green

Madison 46 3805 202 $140.00 ($567.00) Reedsburg

Madison 46 4392 57 $20.00 ($179.50) Wisconsin Dells

Madison 47 531 102 $381.00 $24.00 Madison

Madison 47 4527 226 $1,000.50 $209.50 Madison Our Lady of Lakes

Madison 47 4586 162 $585.00 $18.00 Madison St Joseph

Madison 47 6568 105 $100.00 ($267.50) Madison UW

Madison 47 9082 65 $60.00 ($167.50) Madison St Bernard

Madison 48 1478 136 $681.35 $205.35 Watertown

Madison 48 1669 76 $80.00 ($186.00) Waterloo

Madison 48 6690 99 $35.00 ($311.50) Lake Mills

Madison 48 7775 109 $125.00 ($256.50) Cottage Grove

Madison 48 15229 68 $90.00 ($148.00) Cambridge

Madison 49 596 64 $10.00 ($214.00) Janesville Carroll

Madison 49 605 148 $405.00 ($113.00) Beloit

Madison 49 9230 93 $340.00 $14.50 Janesville Fr Mueller

Madison 49 9360 107 $217.00 ($157.50) Janesville Fr Carlton

Madison 49 10363 51 $10.00 ($168.50) Janesville Msgr Beck

Madison 50 1864 123 $335.00 ($95.50) Jefferson

Madison 50 3396 177 $375.00 ($244.50) Fort Atkinson
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Madison 50 6508 67 $270.00 $35.50 Edgerton

Madison 50 6547 148 $135.00 ($383.00) Milton

Madison 50 12709 32 $20.00 ($92.00) Sullivan

Madison 51 1609 131 $240.00 ($218.50) Columbus

Madison 51 4879 192 $330.00 ($342.00) Sun Prairie

Madison 51 6460 156 $160.00 ($386.00) DeForest

Madison 51 6997 39 $320.00 $183.50 Poynette

Madison 51 10893 84 $110.00 ($184.00) Madison

Madison 52 1909 105 $105.00 ($262.50) Highland

Madison 52 2854 88 $0.00 ($308.00) Mineral Point

Madison 52 4871 103 $180.00 ($180.50) Dodgeville

Madison 52 7489 72 $20.00 ($232.00) Hallandale

Madison 52 10905 65 $365.00 $137.50 Ridgeway/Barnevld

Milwaukee 60 664 832 $1,610.00 ($1,302.00) Fond du Lac Fr Zerfas

Milwaukee 60 9685 44 $75.00 ($79.00) Fond du Lac Fr Morissette

Milwaukee 60 11301 59 $35.00 ($171.50) Campbellsport

Milwaukee 60 12621 58 $182.00 ($21.00) Lomira

Milwaukee 61 722 232 $445.00 ($367.00) Sheboygan

Milwaukee 61 1789 118 $140.00 ($273.00) Plymouth

Milwaukee 61 2035 58 $280.00 $77.00 Port Washington

Milwaukee 61 11129 45 $186.84 $29.34 Sheboygan Falls

Milwaukee 61 11657 25 $0.00 ($87.50) Fredonia

Milwaukee 62 1690 37 $50.00 ($79.50) Whitewater

Milwaukee 62 2487 143 $509.42 $8.92 Oconomowoc

Milwaukee 62 6436 49 $30.00 ($141.50) Dousman

Milwaukee 62 6776 36 $20.00 ($106.00) Eagle

Milwaukee 62 15276 46 $20.00 ($141.00) Genesee Depot

Milwaukee 63 3562 161 $1,510.00 $946.50 Pewaukee

Milwaukee 63 4240 174 $350.00 ($259.00) Menomonee Falls

Milwaukee 63 7798 94 $300.00 ($29.00) Holy Hill

Milwaukee 63 10715 66 $110.00 ($121.00) Germantown

Milwaukee 63 10976 57 $300.00 $100.50 Sussex

Madison 64 16079 30 $120.00 $15.00 Pine Bluff

Milwaukee 64 524 208 $330.00 ($398.00) Milwaukee

Milwaukee 64 4648 49 $95.00 ($76.50) Brookfield

Milwaukee 64 15090 44 $85.00 ($69.00) Waukesha

Milwaukee 65 1709 193 $724.00 $48.50 South Milwaukee

Milwaukee 65 4614 56 $67.50 ($128.50) Milwaukee

Milwaukee 65 6719 49 $0.00 ($171.50) Milwaukee 

Milwaukee 65 13583 91 $605.01 $286.51 Milwaukee

Milwaukee 66 1964 444 $535.00 ($1,019.00) West Bend

Milwaukee 66 2689 96 $435.00 $99.00 Hartford

Milwaukee 66 8817 70 $105.00 ($140.00) Mayville

Milwaukee 66 12588 69 $125.00 ($116.50) Slinger
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Milwaukee 66 12743 41 $65.00 ($78.50) St Lawrence

Milwaukee 67 697 122 $472.00 $45.00 Racine

Milwaukee 67 973 210 $95.00 ($640.00) Kenosha

Milwaukee 67 4106 101 $295.00 ($58.50) Union Grove

Milwaukee 67 4831 62 $435.00 $218.00 Sturevant

Milwaukee 67 14362 52 $80.00 ($102.00) Kenosha

Milwaukee 68 4580 204 $215.00 ($499.00) Hales Corners

Milwaukee 68 6448 98 $175.00 ($168.00) Muskego

Milwaukee 68 7048 165 $455.00 ($122.50) Mukwonago

Milwaukee 68 8172 70 $245.00 $0.00 Waterford

Milwaukee 68 13733 68 $40.00 ($198.00) Big Bend

Milwaukee 69 4520 100 $355.00 $5.00 Cedarburg

Milwaukee 69 4706 77 $730.00 $460.50 Whitefish Bay

Milwaukee 69 5438 90 $335.00 $20.00 Mequon

Milwaukee 69 6646 106 $740.00 $369.00 Brown Deer

Milwaukee 69 6883 43 $0.00 ($150.50) Marquette U

Milwaukee 70 1578 97 $265.00 ($74.50) Burlington

Milwaukee 70 1612 28 $10.00 ($88.00) Delavan

Milwaukee 70 1647 102 $195.00 ($162.00) Lake Geneva

Milwaukee 70 3464 151 $616.50 $88.00 Elkhorn

Milwaukee 70 4579 123 $260.00 ($170.50) East Troy

Milwaukee 70 8649 16 $0.00 ($56.00) Fontana

Milwaukee 71 1837 181 $1,368.00 $734.50 Beaver Dam

Milwaukee 71 4877 133 $415.00 ($50.50) Ripon

Milwaukee 71 4897 93 $45.00 ($280.50) Waupun

Milwaukee 71 12677 56 $330.00 $134.00 Reeseville

Milwaukee 71 14478 44 $40.00 ($114.00) Horicon

Milwaukee 72 6554 57 $575.00 $375.50 Twin Lakes

Milwaukee 72 8108 42 $80.00 ($67.00) Wilmont

Milwaukee 72 15659 89 $125.00 ($186.50) Racine

Milwaukee 72 15665 59 $230.50 $24.00 Burlington

Milwaukee 72 16022 38 $540.00 $407.00 Pleasant Prairie

Milwaukee 73 1825 95 $170.00 ($162.50) Waukesha

Milwaukee 73 3095 218 $265.00 ($498.00) West Allis

Milwaukee 73 3702 286 $1,105.00 $104.00 Wauwatosa

Superior 80 669 57 $70.00 ($129.50) Hurley

Superior 80 832 129 $10.00 ($441.50) Ashland

Superior 80 2639 93 $203.50 ($122.00) Park Falls

Superior 80 6702 47 $45.00 ($119.50) Washburn

Superior 80 6786 28 $5.00 ($93.00) Mellen

Superior 80 7132 74 $10.00 ($249.00) Butternut

Superior 81 1762 319 $1,116.50 $0.00 Hudson

Superior 81 4902 204 $660.00 ($54.00) River Falls

Superior 81 4954 120 $480.00 $60.00 Glenwood City

Superior 81 7030 86 $435.00 $134.00 Hammond
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Superior 81 15711 21 $0.00 ($73.50) River Falls

Superior 83 2137 175 $285.00 ($327.50) Rice Lake

Superior 83 2481 202 $755.00 $48.00 Ladysmith

Superior 83 7319 57 $70.00 ($129.50) Bruce

Superior 83 9546 39 $35.00 ($101.50) Birchwood

Superior 85 2032 180 $170.00 ($460.00) Rhinelander

Superior 85 2066 77 $65.00 ($204.50) Tomahawk

Superior 85 3557 33 $50.00 ($65.50) Minocqua

Superior 85 5415 51 $40.00 ($138.50) Eagle River

Superior 85 7228 31 $0.00 ($108.50) Mercer

Superior 85 7827 169 $485.00 ($106.50) Woodruff

Superior 87 5397 158 $1,300.00 $747.00 Sponner

Superior 87 6370 85 $45.00 ($252.50) Frederic

Superior 87 8985 46 $140.00 ($21.00) Webster

Superior 87 12609 54 $237.00 $48.00 Balsam Lake

Superior 87 16298 32 $40.00 ($72.00) Amery

Superior 88 2845 303 $225.00 ($835.50) New Richmond

Superior 88 6567 74 $70.00 ($189.00) Osceola

Superior 88 6759 151 $150.00 ($378.50) Somerset

Superior 89 6051 123 $245.00 ($185.50) Cumberland

Superior 89 6754 52 $40.00 ($142.00) Chetek

Superior 89 7022 45 $70.00 ($87.50) Barron

Superior 89 7848 49 $254.00 $82.50 Turtle Lake

Superior 89 9371 37 $0.00 ($129.50) Almena

Superior 90 1133 113 $140.00 ($255.50) Merrill

Superior 90 1744 192 $225.00 ($447.00) Medford

Superior 90 2963 95 $50.00 ($282.50) Phillips

Superior 90 6560 66 $45.00 ($186.00) Gilman

Superior 90 9608 58 $0.00 ($203.00) Rib Lake

Superior 91 499 114 $395.00 ($4.00) Superior

Superior 91 6587 84 $285.00 ($9.00) Hayward

Superior 91 7106 56 $30.00 ($166.00) Superior

Superior 91 12738 38 $110.00 ($23.00) Iron River

Green Bay 101 8061 63 $0.00 ($220.50) Freedom

Madison 101 4419 22 $60.00 ($17.00) Plain

Madison 101 9078 10 $0.00 ($35.00) Doylestown-Rio
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No Council Affil. 0 0 0 $277.00 $277.00 Anonymous

Superior 91 499 114 $395.00 ($4.00) Superior

Milwaukee 64 524 208 $330.00 ($398.00) Milwaukee

Madison 47 531 102 $381.00 $24.00 Madison

Madison 49 596 64 $10.00 ($214.00) Janesville Carroll

Madison 49 605 148 $405.00 ($113.00) Beloit

Green Bay 9 607 234 $715.00 ($104.00) Appleton Fr Fitzmaurice

Green Bay 10 614 171 $305.00 ($293.50) Oshkosh

Green Bay 7 617 132 $505.00 $43.00 Green Bay

Milwaukee 60 664 832 $1,610.00 ($1,302.00) Fond du Lac Fr Zerfas

Superior 80 669 57 $70.00 ($129.50) Hurley

Milwaukee 67 697 122 $472.00 $45.00 Racine

Green Bay 12 710 152 $430.00 ($102.00) Manitowoc

Green Bay 2 719 218 $475.00 ($288.00) Marinette

Milwaukee 61 722 232 $445.00 ($367.00) Sheboygan

Madison 46 746 162 $689.90 $122.90 Baraboo

Madison 41 765 140 $285.00 ($205.00) Cuba City

Superior 80 832 129 $10.00 ($441.50) Ashland

La Crosse 25 839 251 $1,070.00 $191.50 La Crosse

Milwaukee 67 973 210 $95.00 ($640.00) Kenosha

La Crosse 24 974 445 $690.00 ($867.50) Chippewa Falls

Green Bay 3 1002 194 $268.00 ($411.00) Antigo

Green Bay 9 1033 130 $185.00 ($270.00) Kaukauna

La Crosse 28 1069 203 $795.38 $84.88 Wausau

Madison 41 1080 142 $100.00 ($397.00) Darlington

Superior 90 1133 113 $140.00 ($255.50) Merrill

La Crosse 27 1170 517 $945.00 ($864.50) Stevens Point

La Crosse 22 1257 285 $1,190.00 $192.50 Eau Claire

Madison 40 1386 180 $200.00 ($430.00) Platteville

Madison 42 1471 172 $195.00 ($407.00) Monroe

Green Bay 2 1475 108 $225.00 ($153.00) Oconto

Madison 48 1478 136 $681.35 $205.35 Watertown

Madison 41 1501 20 $0.00 ($70.00) Shullsburg

Madison 44 1547 179 $170.00 ($456.50) Berlin

La Crosse 27 1558 258 $665.00 ($238.00) Wisconsin Rapids

Milwaukee 70 1578 97 $265.00 ($74.50) Burlington

Madison 51 1609 131 $240.00 ($218.50) Columbus

Milwaukee 70 1612 28 $10.00 ($88.00) Delavan

Madison 44 1637 168 $245.00 ($343.00) Portage

Milwaukee 70 1647 102 $195.00 ($162.00) Lake Geneva

La Crosse 29 1654 154 $160.00 ($379.00) Arcadia

Madison 48 1669 76 $80.00 ($186.00) Waterloo

Milwaukee 62 1690 37 $50.00 ($79.50) Whitewater
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Milwaukee 65 1709 193 $724.00 $48.50 South Milwaukee

Superior 90 1744 192 $225.00 ($447.00) Medford

Superior 81 1762 319 $1,116.50 $0.00 Hudson

Milwaukee 61 1789 118 $140.00 ($273.00) Plymouth

Green Bay 5 1797 130 $105.00 ($350.00) New London

La Crosse 30 1799 788 $1,205.00 ($1,553.00) Marshfield

Milwaukee 73 1825 95 $170.00 ($162.50) Waukesha

Milwaukee 71 1837 181 $1,368.00 $734.50 Beaver Dam

Green Bay 10 1838 203 $280.00 ($430.50) Menasha

La Crosse 26 1840 82 $65.00 ($222.00) Prairie du Chien

Madison 50 1864 123 $335.00 ($95.50) Jefferson

Madison 52 1909 105 $105.00 ($262.50) Highland

Green Bay 3 1922 58 $30.00 ($173.00) Clintonville

Green Bay 12 1957 151 $615.00 $86.50 Two Rivers

Milwaukee 66 1964 444 $535.00 ($1,019.00) West Bend

Superior 85 2032 180 $170.00 ($460.00) Rhinelander

Milwaukee 61 2035 58 $280.00 $77.00 Port Washington

La Crosse 21 2055 160 $759.65 $199.65 Menomonie

Superior 85 2066 77 $65.00 ($204.50) Tomahawk

Superior 83 2137 175 $285.00 ($327.50) Rice Lake

Green Bay 4 2210 97 $20.00 ($319.50) Algoma

La Crosse 22 2422 216 $980.00 $224.00 Durand

Green Bay 4 2478 133 $255.00 ($210.50) Sturgeon Bay

Superior 83 2481 202 $755.00 $48.00 Ladysmith

Milwaukee 62 2487 143 $509.42 $8.92 Oconomowoc

Green Bay 11 2556 148 $411.00 ($107.00) Chilton

Superior 80 2639 93 $203.50 ($122.00) Park Falls

Milwaukee 66 2689 96 $435.00 $99.00 Hartford

La Crosse 20 2770 91 $115.00 ($203.50) Mauston

La Crosse 29 2787 131 $620.00 $161.50 Independence

Madison 40 2820 167 $225.00 ($359.50) Lacaster

Green Bay 3 2836 107 $110.00 ($264.50) Shawano

Superior 88 2845 303 $225.00 ($835.50) New Richmond

Green Bay 1 2847 77 $10.00 ($259.50) Niagara

Madison 52 2854 88 $0.00 ($308.00) Mineral Point

Superior 90 2963 95 $50.00 ($282.50) Phillips

Green Bay 4 2984 98 $50.00 ($293.00) Kewaunee

Green Bay 5 2990 90 $0.00 ($315.00) Seymour

Milwaukee 73 3095 218 $265.00 ($498.00) West Allis

Madison 43 3099 197 $160.00 ($529.50) Sauk City

La Crosse 24 3249 135 $160.00 ($312.50) Stanley

Madison 50 3396 177 $375.00 ($244.50) Fort Atkinson

Green Bay 14 3432 128 $491.50 $43.50 Waupaca

Madison 46 3450 179 $50.00 ($576.50) Spring Green

Milwaukee 70 3464 151 $616.50 $88.00 Elkhorn
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La Crosse 26 3492 174 $920.00 $311.00 Richland Center

Superior 85 3557 33 $50.00 ($65.50) Minocqua

Milwaukee 63 3562 161 $1,510.00 $946.50 Pewaukee

Milwaukee 73 3702 286 $1,105.00 $104.00 Wauwatosa

Madison 46 3805 202 $140.00 ($567.00) Reedsburg

La Crosse 29 3825 69 $160.00 ($81.50) Whitehall

Madison 45 3924 232 $980.00 $168.00 Cross Plains

Green Bay 8 3955 450 $1,778.50 $203.50 De Pere

Milwaukee 67 4106 101 $295.00 ($58.50) Union Grove

La Crosse 23 4125 295 $1,010.00 ($22.50) Tomah

Milwaukee 63 4240 174 $350.00 ($259.00) Menomonee Falls

La Crosse 20 4295 110 $670.00 $285.00 Wonewoc

Madison 46 4392 57 $20.00 ($179.50) Wisconsin Dells

Madison 40 4416 156 $20.00 ($526.00) Bloomington

Madison 101 4419 22 $60.00 ($17.00) Plain

Green Bay 6 4439 252 $343.65 ($538.35) Pulaski

Green Bay 9 4489 111 $150.00 ($238.50) Kimberly

Green Bay 13 4505 76 $570.00 $304.00 Green Bay Msgr Basche

Milwaukee 69 4520 100 $355.00 $5.00 Cedarburg

Madison 47 4527 226 $1,000.50 $209.50 Madison Our Lady of Lakes

Madison 45 4549 124 $255.00 ($179.00) Middleton

Milwaukee 70 4579 123 $260.00 ($170.50) East Troy

Milwaukee 68 4580 204 $215.00 ($499.00) Hales Corners

Madison 47 4586 162 $585.00 $18.00 Madison St Joseph

La Crosse 23 4592 121 $195.00 ($228.50) Sparta

Milwaukee 65 4614 56 $67.50 ($128.50) Milwaukee

La Crosse 28 4628 176 $345.00 ($271.00) Schofield

La Crosse 24 4634 93 $180.00 ($145.50) Thorp

La Crosse 27 4646 73 $270.00 $14.50 Junction City

Milwaukee 64 4648 49 $95.00 ($76.50) Brookfield

Green Bay 1 4671 75 $165.00 ($97.50) Crivitz

Green Bay 8 4692 32 $10.00 ($102.00) St Norbert College

La Crosse 23 4697 79 $1,080.00 $803.50 Black River Falls

Milwaukee 69 4706 77 $730.00 $460.50 Whitefish Bay

Green Bay 13 4735 156 $300.00 ($246.00) Denmark

Madison 44 4774 84 $30.00 ($264.00) Princeton

Green Bay 12 4807 107 $155.00 ($219.50) Mishicot

Milwaukee 67 4831 62 $435.00 $218.00 Sturevant

Green Bay 2 4869 73 $80.00 ($175.50) Oconto Falls

Madison 52 4871 103 $180.00 ($180.50) Dodgeville

Milwaukee 71 4877 133 $415.00 ($50.50) Ripon

Madison 51 4879 192 $330.00 ($342.00) Sun Prairie

Green Bay 4 4896 57 $180.00 ($19.50) Sister Bay

Milwaukee 71 4897 93 $45.00 ($280.50) Waupun
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Superior 81 4902 204 $660.00 ($54.00) River Falls

Green Bay 1 4932 35 $100.00 ($22.50) Wabeno

La Crosse 24 4948 72 $45.00 ($207.00) Cornell

Superior 81 4954 120 $480.00 $60.00 Glenwood City

La Crosse 30 4963 104 $275.00 ($89.00) Loyal

Green Bay 3 5008 74 $175.00 ($84.00) Tigerton

La Crosse 30 5127 63 $85.00 ($135.50) Colby

La Crosse 22 5193 70 $167.00 ($78.00) Mondovi

Green Bay 7 5382 107 $150.00 ($224.50) Green Bay Ft Howard

Superior 87 5397 158 $1,300.00 $747.00 Sponner

Superior 85 5415 51 $40.00 ($138.50) Eagle River

Milwaukee 69 5438 90 $335.00 $20.00 Mequon

La Crosse 21 5456 94 $190.00 ($139.00) Ellsworth

La Crosse 28 5488 274 $335.00 ($624.00) Mosinee

Green Bay 10 5514 173 $210.00 ($395.50) Neenah

Green Bay 11 5539 66 $120.00 ($111.00) Kiel

Green Bay 12 5798 148 $155.00 ($363.00) Reedsville

Green Bay 4 5844 96 $540.00 $204.00 Luxemburg

Superior 89 6051 123 $245.00 ($185.50) Cumberland

Madison 40 6151 84 $130.00 ($164.00) Boscobel

Green Bay 14 6228 87 $10.00 ($294.50) Wautoma

Green Bay 6 6279 139 $760.55 $274.05 Duck Creek

Superior 87 6370 85 $45.00 ($252.50) Frederic

Madison 43 6371 336 $795.00 ($381.00) Wanakee

Milwaukee 62 6436 49 $30.00 ($141.50) Dousman

Green Bay 4 6444 47 $20.00 ($144.50) Brussels

Milwaukee 68 6448 98 $175.00 ($168.00) Muskego

Madison 51 6460 156 $160.00 ($386.00) DeForest

Madison 43 6463 119 $290.00 ($126.50) Lodi

Green Bay 7 6464 120 $140.00 ($280.00) Oneida

Madison 40 6480 11 $0.00 ($38.50) Potosi

La Crosse 25 6487 57 $240.00 $40.50 Galesville

Madison 50 6508 67 $270.00 $35.50 Edgerton

Madison 50 6547 148 $135.00 ($383.00) Milton

Milwaukee 72 6554 57 $575.00 $375.50 Twin Lakes

Superior 90 6560 66 $45.00 ($186.00) Gilman

Superior 88 6567 74 $70.00 ($189.00) Osceola

Madison 47 6568 105 $100.00 ($267.50) Madison UW

La Crosse 24 6585 144 $290.00 ($214.00) Bloomer

Superior 101 6586 16 $0.00 ($56.00) Solon Springs

Superior 91 6587 84 $285.00 ($9.00) Hayward

La Crosse 21 6599 71 $20.00 ($228.50) Elmwood

Madison 42 6630 32 $20.00 ($92.00) Belleville

Milwaukee 69 6646 106 $740.00 $369.00 Brown Deer

Green Bay 2 6689 80 $520.00 $240.00 Coleman
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Madison 48 6690 99 $35.00 ($311.50) Lake Mills

Superior 80 6702 47 $45.00 ($119.50) Washburn

La Crosse 23 6718 74 $20.00 ($239.00) Adams

Milwaukee 65 6719 49 $0.00 ($171.50) Milwaukee 

Superior 89 6754 52 $40.00 ($142.00) Chetek

Superior 88 6759 151 $150.00 ($378.50) Somerset

Green Bay 6 6764 84 $55.00 ($239.00) Sumac

Milwaukee 62 6776 36 $20.00 ($106.00) Eagle

Superior 80 6786 28 $5.00 ($93.00) Mellen

La Crosse 29 6789 88 $465.50 $157.50 Alma

Milwaukee 69 6883 43 $0.00 ($150.50) Marquette U

Green Bay 2 6926 85 $135.00 ($162.50) Lena

Madison 51 6997 39 $320.00 $183.50 Poynette

Superior 89 7022 45 $70.00 ($87.50) Barron

Superior 81 7030 86 $435.00 $134.00 Hammond

Milwaukee 68 7048 165 $455.00 ($122.50) Mukwonago

La Crosse 20 7096 75 $150.00 ($112.50) Cashton

Superior 91 7106 56 $30.00 ($166.00) Superior

Superior 80 7132 74 $10.00 ($249.00) Butternut

Superior 85 7228 31 $0.00 ($108.50) Mercer

Superior 101 7314 0 $0.00 $0.00 Catawba

Superior 83 7319 57 $70.00 ($129.50) Bruce

La Crosse 21 7342 99 $160.00 ($186.50) Prescott

Madison 41 7370 154 $290.00 ($249.00) Hazel Green

Madison 52 7489 72 $20.00 ($232.00) Hallandale

Green Bay 8 7498 193 $250.00 ($425.50) Ashwaubenon

Green Bay 11 7732 89 $135.00 ($176.50) Hilbert

Madison 48 7775 109 $125.00 ($256.50) Cottage Grove

Milwaukee 63 7798 94 $300.00 ($29.00) Holy Hill

Madison 43 7811 77 $90.00 ($179.50) Mazomanie

Superior 85 7827 169 $485.00 ($106.50) Woodruff

Superior 89 7848 49 $254.00 $82.50 Turtle Lake

La Crosse 30 7894 37 $30.00 ($99.50) Owen-Withee

Green Bay 5 7895 122 $245.00 ($182.00) Hortonville

Green Bay 101 8061 63 $0.00 ($220.50) Freedom

Milwaukee 72 8108 42 $80.00 ($67.00) Wilmont

Milwaukee 68 8172 70 $245.00 $0.00 Waterford

Milwaukee 70 8649 16 $0.00 ($56.00) Fontana

Green Bay 10 8810 118 $705.00 $292.00 Winneconne

Milwaukee 66 8817 70 $105.00 ($140.00) Mayville

La Crosse 26 8946 69 $40.00 ($201.50) Cazenovia

Superior 87 8985 46 $140.00 ($21.00) Webster

La Crosse 20 9070 63 $320.00 $99.50 Hillsboro

Madison 101 9078 10 $0.00 ($35.00) Doylestown-Rio

Madison 47 9082 65 $60.00 ($167.50) Madison St Bernard
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Madison 49 9230 93 $340.00 $14.50 Janesville Fr Mueller

Madison 49 9360 107 $217.00 ($157.50) Janesville Fr Carlton

Superior 89 9371 37 $0.00 ($129.50) Almena

La Crosse 25 9385 156 $140.00 ($406.00) Holmen

Green Bay 1 9406 30 $100.00 ($5.00) Crandon

La Crosse 25 9438 58 $115.00 ($88.00) Middle Ridge-Bangor

Superior 83 9546 39 $35.00 ($101.50) Birchwood

Superior 90 9608 58 $0.00 ($203.00) Rib Lake

Milwaukee 60 9685 44 $75.00 ($79.00) Fond du Lac Fr Morissette

La Crosse 20 10158 47 $60.00 ($104.50) Wilton/Kendall

Green Bay 13 10243 144 $65.00 ($439.00) Green Bay Msgr Borusky

Green Bay 6 10260 81 $40.00 ($243.50) Flintville

Madison 49 10363 51 $10.00 ($168.50) Janesville Msgr Beck

La Crosse 30 10522 70 $30.00 ($215.00) Pittsville

Green Bay 13 10552 108 $195.00 ($183.00) Green Bay SS Peter & Paul

Madison 45 10559 95 $100.00 ($232.50) Mt Horeb

Superior 101 10675 26 $0.00 ($91.00) Stetsonville

Green Bay 8 10714 117 $195.00 ($214.50) Claude Allouez

Milwaukee 63 10715 66 $110.00 ($121.00) Germantown

La Crosse 22 10774 95 $85.00 ($247.50) Augasta

Madison 51 10893 84 $110.00 ($184.00) Madison

Madison 52 10905 65 $365.00 $137.50 Ridgeway/Barnevld

La Crosse 25 10914 146 $250.00 ($261.00) Onalaska

Green Bay 9 10919 109 $120.00 ($261.50) Littel Chute

Madison 42 10920 62 $130.00 ($87.00) Evansville

Milwaukee 63 10976 57 $300.00 $100.50 Sussex

Milwaukee 61 11129 45 $186.84 $29.34 Sheboygan Falls

Madison 45 11155 107 $695.00 $320.50 Verona

Milwaukee 60 11301 59 $35.00 ($171.50) Campbellsport

Green Bay 10 11305 163 $90.00 ($480.50) Oshkosh St Raphael's

Milwaukee 61 11657 25 $0.00 ($87.50) Fredonia

La Crosse 29 11832 40 $0.00 ($140.00) Fountain City

Green Bay 7 11834 98 $1,150.00 $807.00 Green Bay V Lombardi

Madison 41 11884 25 $35.00 ($52.50) Belmont

La Crosse 26 12183 54 $220.00 $31.00 Seneca

Green Bay 3 12185 34 $40.00 ($79.00) Keshena

Green Bay 9 12269 87 $145.00 ($159.50) Appleton St Bernadette

Green Bay 11 12393 58 $35.00 ($168.00) New Holstein

La Crosse 28 12467 75 $52.00 ($210.50) Polonia-Rosholt

La Crosse 22 12468 108 $165.00 ($213.00) Altoona

Madison 42 12491 80 $40.00 ($240.00) Stoughton

Milwaukee 66 12588 69 $125.00 ($116.50) Slinger
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Green Bay 5 12596 54 $150.00 ($39.00) Mackville

La Crosse 26 12606 38 $0.00 ($133.00) Gaysmills

Superior 87 12609 54 $237.00 $48.00 Balsam Lake

Milwaukee 60 12621 58 $182.00 ($21.00) Lomira

Madison 40 12644 61 $50.00 ($163.50) Fennimore

La Crosse 27 12662 75 $250.00 ($12.50) Nekoosa

La Crosse 23 12673 42 $50.00 ($97.00) Necedah

Milwaukee 71 12677 56 $330.00 $134.00 Reeseville

Madison 50 12709 32 $20.00 ($92.00) Sullivan

Superior 91 12738 38 $110.00 ($23.00) Iron River

Milwaukee 66 12743 41 $65.00 ($78.50) St Lawrence

Green Bay 14 12793 48 $20.00 ($148.00) Plainfield

Green Bay 14 13083 51 $30.00 ($148.50) Redgranite

Madison 42 13480 79 $90.00 ($186.50) Oregon

Milwaukee 65 13583 91 $605.01 $286.51 Milwaukee

Green Bay 14 13702 36 $150.00 $24.00 Weyauwega

Milwaukee 68 13733 68 $40.00 ($198.00) Big Bend

La Crosse 27 13880 160 $312.00 ($248.00) Plover

Milwaukee 67 14362 52 $80.00 ($102.00) Kenosha

Milwaukee 71 14478 44 $40.00 ($114.00) Horicon

Green Bay 8 14677 38 $0.00 ($133.00) Green Bay

Milwaukee 64 15090 44 $85.00 ($69.00) Waukesha

Madison 48 15229 68 $90.00 ($148.00) Cambridge

Milwaukee 62 15276 46 $20.00 ($141.00) Genesee Depot

La Crosse 28 15571 27 $0.00 ($94.50) Wausau

Milwaukee 72 15659 89 $125.00 ($186.50) Racine

Milwaukee 72 15665 59 $230.50 $24.00 Burlington

Superior 81 15711 21 $0.00 ($73.50) River Falls

La Crosse 21 15739 28 $20.00 ($78.00) Plum City

Milwaukee 72 16022 38 $540.00 $407.00 Pleasant Prairie

Madison 64 16079 30 $120.00 $15.00 Pine Bluff

Milwaukee 45 16171 23 $40.00 ($40.50) Milwaukee

Green Bay 9 16217 46 $140.00 ($21.00) Combined Locks

Green Bay 5 16244 83 $270.00 ($20.50) Greenville

La Crosse 28 16280 42 $70.00 ($77.00) Marathon

Superior 87 16298 32 $40.00 ($72.00) Amery


